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Planning Commission Areas Population (2020} 
City of Homer 

City of Kenai 
City of Seward 

City of Soldo na 

Cooper Landing/ Hope/ Eastern Peninsula 

Kaliforns / Kasilof 
ikiski 

Ridgeway/ Funny River/ Sterling 
South Peninsula 

5,522 

7,424 

2,717 

4,342 

3,194 

9,155 

5,906 

9,096 

11,443 

Grand Total 58,799 


