Resolution 2023-046 Prepared by KPB GIS

Planning Commission Areas	Population (2020)
City of Homer	5,522
City of Kenai	7,424
City of Seward	2,717
City of Soldotna	4,342
Cooper Landing / Hope / Eastern Peninsula	3,194
Kalifornsky / Kasilof	9,155
Nikiski	5,906
Ridgeway / Funny River / Sterling	9,096
South Peninsula	11,443
Grand Total	58,799